Sep 07 2024 (16:23) India Rail Info 1

Ara - Bhabua Road Express Special (UnReserved)/03617 - Exp - ECR
ARA/Ara Junction to SSM/Sasaram Junction
3h Om - 97 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ARA |AraJunction 11:45 0 |1 0 55 |59 |[ECR
2 GQN |[Garhani 12:05 12:07 2m [0 |1 18 39 ECR
3 |CRQ |Charpokhari Halt 12:23 12:24 im |0 |1 29 |35 ECR
4 NGIM |Nagrigram Halt 12:30 12:31 Tm |0 [1 32 |47 |76 |ECR
5 PIRO (Piro 12:38 12:40 2m [0 |1 38 |40 |80 |ECR
6 NON [Nonar Halt 12:47 12:48 Tm |0 1 43 44 182 |ECR
7 HBSH [Hasan Bazar Halt 12:53 12:54 Tm |0 |1 46 70 |86 |ECR
8 [XBKJ |Bikramganj 13:02 13:04 2m |0 |1 56 |26 (93 |ECR
9 GSK  |Ghusia Kalan Halt 13:16 13:17 Tm |0 [1 61 42 (91 |ECR
10 [MANI |Mani Halt 13:21 13:22 im (0 |1 64 |42 |90 |ECR
11 |SV Sajhauli Halt 13:28 13:29 Tm |0 |1 68 |58 |93 |ECR
12 |GNK [Garhnokha 13:38 13:40 2m [0 |1 77 54 197 |ECR
13 [BMHT |Baraw More 13:49 13:50 Tm |0 |1 85 13 |102 [ECR
14 |SSM (Sasaram Junction 14:45 14:50 5m (0 |1 97 |60 |108 |ECR
15 |KMGE |Kumahu 14:58 15:00 2m [0 |1 105 |56 |[100 |ECR
16 |SSG Shiu Sagar Road 15:06 15:08 2m (0 |1 111 |54 |98 |ECR
17 |KVD Khurmabad 15:14 15:16 2m [0 |1 116 |55 |90 |ECR
18 |[KTQ Kudra 15:23 15:.25 2m [0 |1 122 |76 |75 |ECR
19 |PSE Pusauli 15:32 15:34 2m [0 |1 131 |68 |84 |ECR
20 |[MTGE |Muthani 15:41 15:43 2m (0 |1 139 |4 83 |ECR
21 |BBU |Bhabua Road 17:00 0 |1 145 |- 75 |ECR

Sep 07 2024 (16:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



